
PODZIMNÍ KIOSK   2024
3,5km

Pořadí 
v cíli

Pořadí 
v kat.

Start.
č.

Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať

1 1 320 Sásová Katrin F SK Vyhlídka Šternberk 1998 14:41.8 I
2 1 103 Slinták Josef P AK Šternberk 2013 15:04.6 I
3 2 314 Rončáková Tereza F AK Šternberk 2008 15:10.7 I
4 1 315 Ondrušík Kateřina G AK Šternberk 1983 15:29.0 I
5 3 326 Fritcherová Jana F TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1990 16:00.9 I
6 4 321 Mrvková Michaela F AK Šternberk 1985 16:14.8 I
7 5 312 Jurkuláková Adéla F AK Šternberk 2007 16:37.4 I
8 2 101 Doležal Jakub P AK Šternberk 2014 16:46.7 I
9 6 322 Václavková Jana F TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1989 16:54.3 I

10 2 323 Doležalová Yvana G SK Vyhlídka Šternberk 1982 17:08.2 I
11 7 307 Drtilová Veronika F Litovel 1985 17:11.8 I
12 3 106 Bubeníček Adam P Šternberk 2015 17:13.5 I
13 4 102 Slintáková Karolína P AK Šternberk 2009 17:14.8 I
14 5 105 Foukalová Adéla P AK Šternberk 2011 17:35.4 I
15 8 331 Kubánková Lenka F TJ Sokol Šternberk 1986 17:47.1 I
16 3 324 Kavanová Vlasta G TJ Granitol Mor. Beroun 1977 17:50.6 I
17 9 311 Skupieňová Nela F AK Šternberk 2007 18:17.3 I
18 6 108 Menšík Filip P AK Šternberk 2014 18:24.0 I
19 7 104 Foukalová Beáta P AK Šternberk 2014 18:30.3 I
20 4 308 Kolmašová Lucie G TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1982 18:39.2 I
21 5 309 Winterová Vlaďka G Hodějice 1984 18:47.3 I
22 8 107 Fritcher Tomáš P TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 2015 19:28.7 I
23 1 318 Písková Ludmila H TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1966 19:36.4 I
24 9 109 Jiráček Ondřej P SKI-OB ŠTERNBERK 2014 19:39.2 I
25 10 319 Menšíková Martina F Gravel Epic Šternberk - SK Vyhlídka1985 19:54.8 I
26 11 306 Mikulová Soňa F Fryšták 1991 20:03.1 I
27 1 310 Chytil Vladimír E Všechovice 1950 20:50.9 I
28 2 317 Mraček Rostislav E Rokytnice 1954 21:23.6 I
29 2 330 Nečesaná Markéta H TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1973 21:33.1 I
30 3 316 Glonková Martina H SKI-OB ŠTERNBERK 1974 23:07.1 I
31 12 329 Divišová Klára F SKI-OB ŠTERNBERK 1997 23:49.9 I
32 3 328 Vaněk Jaromír E TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1948 24:30.0 I
33 6 327 Kropáčková Lucie G AK Šternberk 1977 25:06.3 I
34 7 325 Svítková Jana G Třeština 1983 25:12.3 I
46 4 313 Fančovič Marián E TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1952 31:13.5 I
68 8 308 Kolmašová Lucie G TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1982 37:27.1 I
78 10 999 Urbanovský Jindřich P Šternberk 2019 DNS I
79 13 998 Hanáková Ivana F  2000 DNS I

Výsledková listina 



PODZIMNÍ KIOSK   2024
7km

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
35 1 43 Blaha Tomáš B AK Asics Kroměříž 1976 27:36.3 II
36 1 6 Krov David A AK Olomouc 2006 27:41.0 II
37 2 26 Horák Ondřej B Fortex M.B. 1975 27:53.1 II
38 1 16 Lubrich Marek C SKI-OB ŠTERNBERK 1974 28:28.5 II
39 2 35 Krejčí Zdeněk A TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1988 28:38.9 II
40 3 29 Blaha Ondřej A Třinec-Guty 1986 29:01.3 II
41 3 13 Nykl Milan B Babice 1976 29:08.3 II
42 4 17 Nádeníček David A Kesbuk 1986 29:27.7 II
43 5 21 Vašut Jakub A TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1978 30:23.8 II
44 6 25 Přikryl Adam A Šternberk 1993 30:39.4 II
45 2 41 Štěpán Marek C TJ Sokol Týn nad Bečvou 1972 30:50.9 II
47 4 40 Macháček Petr B Šternberk 1984 31:16.1 II
48 7 15 Menšík Vladimír A Gravel Epic Šternberk - SK Vyhlídka1985 31:23.7 II
49 3 10 Frank Pavel C TJ Granitol Mor. Beroun 1968 31:54.9 II
50 1 30 Matějík Petr D TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1964 32:09.1 II
51 4 42 Martinek Jarda C Trisk Olomouc 1969 32:23.2 II
52 8 38 Mikula Ondrej A krč v lýtku 2000 32:30.6 II
53 5 39 Gentric Marc C SKI-OB ŠTERNBERK 1969 33:33.8 II
54 2 9 Mück Arnošt D Hranice 1959 33:38.6 II
55 6 31 Hradilo Zbyněk C Bystrovany 1974 34:01.6 II
56 5 20 Černy Radek B Biatlon Prostějov 1978 34:05.2 II
57 6 27 Grygar Miroslav B Šternberk 1975 34:13.8 II
58 9 18 Zlámal Petr A Prostějov 1990 35:14.2 II
59 7 3 Bělík Richard B Brno 1981 35:18.1 II
60 8 4 Kolmaš Zdeněk B TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1982 35:22.0 II
61 7 24 Skyva Petr C SKI-OB ŠTERNBERK 1965 35:40.1 II
62 8 22 Adámek Oldřich C TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1966 35:52.6 II
64 9 33 Pařenica Jaroslav B Šternberk 1975 36:27.1 II
65 10 28 Protivánek Jindřich B Šternberk 1980 36:29.8 II
66 3 1 Špacír Ladislav D Loko Břeclav 1955 36:40.4 II
67 4 5 Smutný Zdeněk D AK Drnovice 1957 37:25.1 II
69 11 14 Foukal Marek B Gravel Epic Šternberk - SK Vyhlídka1977 37:35.3 II
70 10 32 Lamkomý Vladimír A Šternberk 1989 37:37.0 II
71 5 19 Doseděl Emil D SKI-OB ŠTERNBERK 1961 37:50.7 II
72 12 2 Kuďelka Richard B STG Zlín 1976 37:53.4 II
73 6 12 Kosztyu Peter D TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1958 38:02.2 II
74 7 7 Skupieň Josef D Slavíč 1957 40:22.8 II
75 9 37 Ambrozek Michal C PL Šternberk 1970 41:12.1 II
76 8 11 Juřena Milan D TJ Granitol Mor. Beroun 1960 43:55.6 II
77 11 36 Krejčí Tomáš A TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1986 DNS II
80 10 997 Kašpárek Tomáš C PIVI team 1973 DNS II

Výsledková listina 



PODZIMNÍ KIOSK   2024
kat. A

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
36 1 6 Krov David A AK Olomouc 2006 27:41.0 II
39 2 35 Krejčí Zdeněk A TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1988 28:38.9 II
40 3 29 Blaha Ondřej A Třinec-Guty 1986 29:01.3 II
42 4 17 Nádeníček David A Kesbuk 1986 29:27.7 II
43 5 21 Vašut Jakub A TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1978 30:23.8 II
44 6 25 Přikryl Adam A Šternberk 1993 30:39.4 II
48 7 15 Menšík Vladimír A Gravel Epic Šternberk - SK Vyhlídka1985 31:23.7 II
52 8 38 Mikula Ondrej A krč v lýtku 2000 32:30.6 II
58 9 18 Zlámal Petr A Prostějov 1990 35:14.2 II
70 10 32 Lamkomý Vladimír A Šternberk 1989 37:37.0 II
77 11 36 Krejčí Tomáš A TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1986 DNS II

PODZIMNÍ KIOSK   2024
kat. B

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
35 1 43 Blaha Tomáš B AK Asics Kroměříž 1976 27:36.3 II
37 2 26 Horák Ondřej B Fortex M.B. 1975 27:53.1 II
41 3 13 Nykl Milan B Babice 1976 29:08.3 II
47 4 40 Macháček Petr B Šternberk 1984 31:16.1 II
56 5 20 Černy Radek B Biatlon Prostějov 1978 34:05.2 II
57 6 27 Grygar Miroslav B Šternberk 1975 34:13.8 II
59 7 3 Bělík Richard B Brno 1981 35:18.1 II
60 8 4 Kolmaš Zdeněk B TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1982 35:22.0 II
64 9 33 Pařenica Jaroslav B Šternberk 1975 36:27.1 II
65 10 28 Protivánek Jindřich B Šternberk 1980 36:29.8 II
69 11 14 Foukal Marek B Gravel Epic Šternberk - SK Vyhlídka1977 37:35.3 II
72 12 2 Kuďelka Richard B STG Zlín 1976 37:53.4 II

Výsledková listina 

Výsledková listina 



PODZIMNÍ KIOSK   2024
kat. C

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
38 1 16 Lubrich Marek C SKI-OB ŠTERNBERK 1974 28:28.5 II
45 2 41 Štěpán Marek C TJ Sokol Týn nad Bečvou 1972 30:50.9 II
49 3 10 Frank Pavel C TJ Granitol Mor. Beroun 1968 31:54.9 II
51 4 42 Martinek Jarda C Trisk Olomouc 1969 32:23.2 II
53 5 39 Gentric Marc C SKI-OB ŠTERNBERK 1969 33:33.8 II
55 6 31 Hradilo Zbyněk C Bystrovany 1974 34:01.6 II
61 7 24 Skyva Petr C SKI-OB ŠTERNBERK 1965 35:40.1 II
62 8 22 Adámek Oldřich C TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1966 35:52.6 II
75 9 37 Ambrozek Michal C PL Šternberk 1970 41:12.1 II
80 10 997 Kašpárek Tomáš C PIVI team 1973 DNS II

PODZIMNÍ KIOSK   2024
kat. D

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
50 1 30 Matějík Petr D TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1964 32:09.1 II
54 2 9 Mück Arnošt D Hranice 1959 33:38.6 II
66 3 1 Špacír Ladislav D Loko Břeclav 1955 36:40.4 II
67 4 5 Smutný Zdeněk D AK Drnovice 1957 37:25.1 II
71 5 19 Doseděl Emil D SKI-OB ŠTERNBERK 1961 37:50.7 II
73 6 12 Kosztyu Peter D TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1958 38:02.2 II
74 7 7 Skupieň Josef D Slavíč 1957 40:22.8 II
76 8 11 Juřena Milan D TJ Granitol Mor. Beroun 1960 43:55.6 II

Výsledková listina 

Výsledková listina 



PODZIMNÍ KIOSK   2024
kat. E

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
27 1 310 Chytil Vladimír E Všechovice 1950 20:50.9 I
28 2 317 Mraček Rostislav E Rokytnice 1954 21:23.6 I
32 3 328 Vaněk Jaromír E TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1948 24:30.0 I
46 4 313 Fančovič Marián E TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1952 31:13.5 I

PODZIMNÍ KIOSK   2024
kat. F

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
1 1 320 Sásová Katrin F SK Vyhlídka Šternberk 1998 14:41.8 I
3 2 314 Rončáková Tereza F AK Šternberk 2008 15:10.7 I
5 3 326 Fritcherová Jana F TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1990 16:00.9 I
6 4 321 Mrvková Michaela F AK Šternberk 1985 16:14.8 I
7 5 312 Jurkuláková Adéla F AK Šternberk 2007 16:37.4 I
9 6 322 Václavková Jana F TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1989 16:54.3 I

11 7 307 Drtilová Veronika F 0 1985 17:11.8 I
15 8 331 Kubánková Lenka F TJ Sokol Šternberk 1986 17:47.1 I
17 9 311 Skupieňová Nela F AK Šternberk 2007 18:17.3 I
25 10 319 Menšíková Martina F Gravel Epic Šternberk - SK Vyhlídka1985 19:54.8 I
26 11 306 Mikulová Soňa F Fryšták 1991 20:03.1 I
31 12 329 Divišová Klára F SKI-OB ŠTERNBERK 1997 23:49.9 I
79 13 998 Hanáková Ivana F  2000 DNS I

Výsledková listina 

Výsledková listina 



PODZIMNÍ KIOSK   2024
kat. G

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
4 1 315 Ondrušík Kateřina G AK Šternberk 1983 15:29.0 I

10 2 323 Doležalová Yvana G SK Vyhlídka Šternberk 1982 17:08.2 I
16 3 324 Kavanová Vlasta G TJ Granitol Mor. Beroun 1977 17:50.6 I
20 4 308 Kolmašová Lucie G TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1982 18:39.2 I
21 5 309 Winterová Vlaďka G Hodějice 1984 18:47.3 I
33 6 327 Kropáčková Lucie G AK Šternberk 1977 25:06.3 I
34 7 325 Svítková Jana G Třeština 1983 25:12.3 I
68 8 308 Kolmašová Lucie G TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1982 37:27.1 I

PODZIMNÍ KIOSK   2024
kat. H

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
23 1 318 Písková Ludmila H TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1966 19:36.4 I
29 2 330 Nečesaná Markéta H TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1973 21:33.1 I
30 3 316 Glonková Martina H SKI-OB ŠTERNBERK 1974 23:07.1 I

PODZIMNÍ KIOSK   2024
kat. P

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
2 1 103 Slinták Josef P AK Šternberk 2013 15:04.6 I
8 2 101 Doležal Jakub P AK Šternberk 2014 16:46.7 I

12 3 106 Bubeníček Adam P Šternberk 2015 17:13.5 I
13 4 102 Slintáková Karolína P AK Šternberk 2009 17:14.8 I
14 5 105 Foukalová Adéla P AK Šternberk 2011 17:35.4 I
18 6 108 Menšík Filip P AK Šternberk 2014 18:24.0 I
19 7 104 Foukalová Beáta P AK Šternberk 2014 18:30.3 I
22 8 107 Fritcher Tomáš P TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 2015 19:28.7 I
24 9 109 Jiráček Ondřej P SKI-OB ŠTERNBERK 2014 19:39.2 I
78 10 999 Urbanovský Jindřich P Šternberk 2019 DNS I

Výsledková listina 

Výsledková listina 

Výsledková listina 


